
Warm breads oil/balsamic
  £3.50

MARINATED MIXED OLIVES £4

13.50      

pickled veg, rocket & coriander
with vegan mayo

with garlic mayo

SANDWICHES/WRAPS 
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SIDE ORDERS

SOUP OF THE DAY         

THINGS ON TOAST

10

mixed green leaf, cucumber, spring onion,
tomato & wholegrain mustard dressing

FISH FINGER BAP
Cod in panko crumb, gem, tartar sauce

10.50  

+++ WE HAVE GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAIALBLE +++    
plus some dishes can be made gluten free,  fries are cooked in fryers 

that may contain gluten and are used for shellfish
+++ please  let us know of any allergies & dietary requirements when ordering+++     

pickled carrot & cucumber vegan mayo, crispy onions & lime

ham & cheese baked sandwich topped with bechamel sauce with
tomato & onion salad

same as above, just add a fried egg

panko fried chicken, cucumber rocket, garlic  mayo & sweet chilli sauce 

spinach, cheese & garlic mushroom baked sandwich, topped with
bechamel sauce with tomato & onion salad (add a fried egg £1.50)

11.50                   

9.50

- crispy pork
- breaded chicken strips
- smoked salmon
- carrot bhaji
- strips of rump steak (supp £3)

spinach, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, sauteed potatoes, toast, 
 halloumi, 2 poached eggs & hollandaise sauce

toasted muffin, spinach, 2 poached eggs & hollandaise 

NUMBER 4 SALAD

 ** choose your topping **         

pak choi, mixed leaf, raddish, pickled
ginger, carrots & cucumber, topped with
sesame seeds, sweet chilli & hoi sin
dressing.

          15      

                    

                    
6 oz rump                       17                             
10 oz SIRLOIN                               

MAINS

18

black pud & potato croquette, apple cream,
crispy kale, pickled fennel & pork jus

15

AUBERGINE PARMEGGIANO 

baked with a rich tomato sauce, garlic
bread & salad

HOME ROASTED HAM & EGGS         

FISH CAKE & BEARNAISE SAUCE

thick cut ham, 2 fried eggs & fries

salmon, white fish, smoked haddock & mash
potato in panko crumb, spinach, samphire,
topped with a softly poached egg 

14.50

crushed potatoes, samphire, caramelised
onions, spinach with tomato butter sauce

19SLOW ROAST PORK BELLY

GRILLED COD WITH CHORIZO

10.50
     

14 

10                 

rump strips served pink, caramelized onions, garlic mayo & rocket 

BAKED GOATS CHEESE CIABATTA
with caramelised red onion chutney, spinach & tomato

11

CARROT BHAJI WRAP        

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL                  

CROQUE MONSIEUR       
dill cream cheese, rocket & lemon

CROQUE MADAME                       

NUMBER 4 CHICKEN WRAP         

STEAK & ONION CIABATTA

VEGGIE CROQUE                     

 SALADS
SMALL PLATES

 £7 each OR               for £30

CARROT BHAJIS              

paprika & garlic mayo

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)

SALT & PEPPER SQUID          
 sweet chilli sauce & lemon

CRISPY PORK BITES                          
pork belly, sesame seeds & sweet chilli   

BLACK PUDDING & POTATO SALAD    

with spinach, gem, crispy bacon,
softly poached eggs & wholegrain
mustard dressing

MUSHROOMS & MASCARPONE                         
on toast with spinach & garlic butter
(ADD poached egg for £1.50)

ROASTED TOMATO, AVACADO &
MOZZARELLA 
roasted with rocket, basil 
oil on toast with balsamic

14       

warm ciabatta & butter 7

8.50                    

11.50

4

4.75        

4.50              

5       

SKIN ON FRIES         

SWEET POTATO FRIES      

garlic mayo - sweet chilli - BBQ

sweet chilli sauce

GARLIC BREAD                     

MIXED SALAD           

add cheese + £1

CHEESY FRIES         
garlic mayo - sweet chilli - BBQ

     

     

*** Upgrade to sweet potato fries or cheesy

 fries for an extra  £1 **

              

HOUSE RUMP BURGER                 

combined with chorizo, burger sauce,
gherkins, cheese, tomato, gem in a sesame
bun  & fries
ADD BACON £1.50 

14
                    

BURGERS

15.50

STICKY CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES     
           rocket, crispy onions with chilli mayo
& sesame seed bun

10.50                     

WHITEBAIT     

      
*add bearnaise, blue cheese or peppercorn sauce for £2*

        
              

CHARGRILLED STEAKS

      

** served with fries, grilled tomato & rocket salad**
        

              

8 oz RIBEYE                     25 

        

27                             

      

 

add bearnaise, blue cheese or 
peppercorn sauce for £2

        
              

     

*** Upgrade to sweet potato

fries for £1

  

        

4.50

ALL DAY BREAKFAST                 

VEGGIE BREAKFAST          

BENEDICT       

ROYALE     

FLORENTINE 

BRUNCH TIL 2PM

bacon,  pork sausage, Bury black pud, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans,
buttered toast, hash brown & 2 eggs (poached, scrambled or fried) 

toasted muffin, home roasted ham, 2 poached eggs & hollandaise 

toasted muffin, smoked salmon, 2 poached eggs & hollandaise +
ADD spinach £2

13.50

11.50   

     12.50   

10.50

15
     

LUNCH MENU
Mon-Thurs 11.30am-4pm
Fri & Sat 11.30am-7pm

13.50sesame, coriander, gem, pickled carrot,
chilli vegan mayo in brioche bun

SPICY ORIENTAL VEGAN BURGER & FRIES     
           



SOFT DRINKS

COOKING SINCE 2011

HOUSE WHITE, PLENO NAVARRA, SPAIN                                                                       
fresh, dry with hints of tropical fruit & smooth.                 

MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ                               
light, crisp & fresh dry, splash of citrus.                                  

CHARDONNAY, PAYS D’OC, FRANCE                                                                             
fresh & lively with hints of peach & apricot.

LADERA VERDE SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE  
dry Crisp & fresh with limey fruit central valley.      

AMANTI, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY                                                                        
fresh & light with good pear & apple fruit.

PICPOUL DE PINET, LANGUEDOC 
superb lemony balance, dry and crisp                                       

SAUVIGNON DE TOURAINE, LOIRE, FRANCE
wonderful rounded, balanced by a hint of gooseberry

MACON-VERGISSON LES ROCHERS, FRANCE                                  
Chablis style Macon with aromas of citrus, full-bodied. 

      BEERS, CIDER & ALES

 COCKTAILS

     MILKSHAKES  
MADE WITH ICE CREAM & TOPPED

WITH WHIPPED CREAM

£5
BANANA -  VANILLA -  CHOCOLATE -

STRAWBERRY -  CARAMEL 

£5.50
BROWNIE & MARSHMALLOW 

OREO

BANOFFEE (BANANA & TOFFEE)    

ETON MESS (STRAWBERRIES,  CREAM &

MERINGUE)

STICKY TOFFEE

SMOOTHIES  £6
RED  -  STRAWBERRY,  BANANA & APPLE 

YELLOW  -  P INEAPPLE,  ORANGE,

LEMON, GINGER & MANGO

GREEN  -  SPINACH,  APPLE,  CUCUMBER,  

        LEMON & MINT

AMANTI DEL VINO, PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO                                           
soft easy going Pinot Grigio rose from near Venice.

FOXCOVER WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA                                                          
soft sweet rose with plenty soft fruit flavours.

 6.75

  9

 8.50

8
         

         SM     MED    LG   BTLWHITE WINE

3  /  5.80
4.50

5
4.50

5
5

2.85 /  5.50

       VELTINS PILSENER LAGER           
                                               HALF/PT                                   
SAN MIGUEL / ESTRELLA   330ML
LEFFE BLONDE   330ML
CORONA   330ML

OLD SPECKLED HEN   500ML 
SHROPSHIRE GOLD  500ML      
         

         BREW DOG IPA  
        (ALCOHOL FREE)  330ML 

         BECKS BLUE 
        (ALCOHOL FREE) 330ML

         SAN MIGUEL
        (ALCOHOL FREE) 330ML
     
     

        HENRY WESTONS CIDER       
                                              HALF/PT  
OLD MOUT FRUITY CIDER  500ML   

      -KIWI & LIME 
      -RED BERRIES
      -PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY
                                                                 
                        

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO/LATTE  
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
CHAI LATTE
DIRTY CHAI
ESPRESSO
PLAIN HOT CHOCLATE

B R E A K F A S T  T E A
       

       SPECIALITY TEAS  

CAMOMILE /  GREEN /  PEPPERMINT /
 DECAF BREAKFAST /  EARL GREY /  LEMON & GINGER /  RED FRUIT 

FLAVOURED SYRUP -  VANILLA,  CARAMEL,
HAZELNUT, CINNAMON, ALMOND 
MILK ALTERNATIVES  -  SOYA /  OAT  /  ALMOND

REG
  5

  3.5

 3
3
3
3
3

3.5

3

3.5

3.5
2.5

     
               

                               
FRESH ORANGE JUICE                                                   
HOMEMADE LEMONADE     
(FIZZY OR STILL)   
                                                                       

CRANBERRY JUICE
PRESSED APPLE JUICE OR PINEAPPLE
TOMATO JUICE 
PEACH ICE TEA
       SAN PELLEGRINO
BLOOD ORANGE OR POMMEGRANATE 
       FENTIMANS  
ginger beer / rose lemonade /
elderflower / Dandelion & Burdock  
CANS OF FIZZY POP:
lemonade / vimto
COCA COLA / DIET COCA COLA /
COKE ZERO   
APPLETISER
MINERAL WATER / TONIC    
 
 

  19

  27

   24

22

23

27

30

38

         

 23

24

         

   19

  24

   22

25

27

22

34

         

 6

6.25

         

 8

 8.50

         

                 SM                BTLSPARKLING WINE

RED WINE          SM     MED    LG   BTL

ROSE WINE          SM     MED    LG   BTL

 3.75

 4.75

    4.75

4.50
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PLENO TEMPRANILLO, NAVARRA, SPAIN
fruity leafy blackcurrant & strawberry flavours

LAS PAMAPAS MALBEC, MENDOZA 
full bodied, rich with warm blackcurrant & plum flavours

REMI & JEROME, MERLOT, FRANCE 
soft tones of plum & blackcurrant from the Mediterranean

RIOJA, BAGORDI, SPAIN
lively young tempranillo & little Granacha, medium bodied

SMART DOG, PINGO'S EDITION, PORTUGAL 
Syrah & Trincadeira full bodied, intense & full of spic5

PINOT NOIR, PAPARUDA, ROMANIA
light & fruity, beautiful delicate colour, also nice chilled  

CROZES-HERMITAGE, CAVE DE CLAIRMONT 
lovely deep purple, good depth, full-bodied

 5

  7

6.50

6

          

PROSECCO  

PINK PROSECCO                                                     

MOET ET CHANDON BRUT CHAMPAGNE                                                            

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE                                                                 

                                                                                  

   26

26

  50

   60

6.50

  

HOT DRINKS
   REG       LG

   6.75

  8.50

 7.50

8.75
         

 3.75

 4.75

    4
  

5

      
                 

 5

  6.50

5.50

6.75

          

 4.50

 4.75
    

NUMBER 4 -  GIN,  F IZZY FRESH LEMONADE,  STRAWBERRY,  MINT & LIME

APEROL SPRITZ -  APEROL,  PROSECCO & SODA

ESPRESSO MARTINI  -  KAHLUA,  VODKA & ESPRESSO

PORNSTAR MARTINI  -  PASSIONFRUIT,  VANILLA VODKA,  PINEAPLLE &

PROSECCO

LONG ISLAND PEACH ICED TEA  -  VODKA,  GIN,  TEQUILA,  RUM, PEACH

SCHNAPPS,  COLA & LEMON JUICE

CLASSIC MARGARITA  -  TEQUILA,  TRIPLE SEC & LIME 

STRAWBERRY OR PASSIONFRUIT BELLINI -  PROSECCO, FRUIT & LEMON

PINA COLADA  -  WHITE RUM, PINEAPPLE,  COCONUT

PINK GIN FIZZ -   BOMBAY GIN,  STRAWBERRY,  LEMONADE,  PINEAPPLE &

CRANBERRY

BLOODY MARY  -  VODKA,  SPICY TOMATO JUICE & LEMON

BUCKS FIZZ -  PROSECCO & FRESH ORANGE JUICE

COSMOPOLITAN -  VODKA,  TRIPLE SEC,  CRANBERRY,  L IME & ORANGE

8

9

10

9

9

8

7

8

8

8

7

9

18

20

18

18

 GLASS/JUG

LG
 6
  4

  3.5
3.5

     
             

ICED LATTE £4 - milk & espresso (ADD SYRUP .45P)
FRAPPE - MOCHA OR CARAMEL £4.50 - topped with cream 
ICED CHAI LATTE £4 - milk, chai spices & cinnamon
ICED DIRTY CHAI £4.50 - milk, chai spices, espresso & cinnamon

2.75
3.25
3.25
3.50

2

POT
POT

    

3.25
3.75

4
3.75
4.25
2.50

4

3
3.25

.45P

.25P

*DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE*

WHIPPED CREAM, FLAKE &
MARSHMALLOWS

£5£5£5

  4

3.75

3.75
               

£5.50£5.50£5.50


