NUMBER FOUR

4 BUTCHER ROW - SHREWSBURY - SY1 1UW

LUNCH MENU Mon-Thurs 11.30am-4pm Fri & Sat 11.30am-7pm

COOKING SINCE 2011

SMALL PLATES £7 EACH OR A FOR £30

SALT & PEPPER SQUID sweet chilli sauce & lemon

WHITEBAIT paprika & garlic mayo

CARROT BHAIIS VEGAN pickled veg, rocket & coriander with vegan mayo

CRISPY PORK BITES pork belly, sesame seeds & sweet chilli

HALLOUMI FRIES (V) with garlic mayo

NUMBER 4 CHICKEN WRAP

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL

CROQUE MONSIEUR

tomato & onion salad

CROOUE MADAME

VEGGIE CROOUE

FISH FINGER BAP

CARROT BHAJI WRAP VEGAN

dill cream cheese, rocket & lemon

same as above, just add a fried egg

Cod in panko crumb, gem, tartar sauce

BAKED GOATS CHEESE CIABATTA



panko fried chicken, cucumber rocket, garlic mayo & sweet chilli sauce

pickled carrot & cucumber vegan mayo, crispy onions & lime

ham & cheese baked sandwich topped with bechamel sauce with

spinach, cheese & garlic mushroom baked sandwich, topped with bechamel sauce with tomato & onion salad (add a fried egg £1.50) STEAK & ONION CIABATTA *add bearnaise, blue cheese or peppercorn sauce for £2*

rump strips served pink, caramelized onions, garlic mayo & rocket

with caramelised red onion chutney, spinach & tomato

SANDWICHES/WRAPS

SOUP OF THE DAY W warm ciabatta & butter 7

THINGS ON TOAST

MUSHROOMS & MASCARPONE on toast with spinach & garlic butter (ADD poached egg for £1.50)

ROASTED TOMATO, AVACADO & MOZZARELLA

roasted with rocket, basil oil on toast with balsamic

10

9.50

10.50

11.50

10

14

10.50

10.50

 \mathbb{W}

 \mathbb{W}

- BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS

CARROT BHAJI

- STRIPS OF RUMP STEAK (SUPP £3)

SALADS

BLACK PUDDING & POTATO SALAD with spinach, gem, crispy bacon, softly poached eggs & wholegrain mustard dressing

_**NUMBER 4 SALAD** 15

pak choj, mixed leaf, raddish, pickled ginger, carrots & cucumber, topped with: sesame seeds, sweet chilli & hoi sin

- CRISPY PORK

- SMOKED SALMON

MARINATED MIXED OLIVES £4

Warm breads oil/balsamic £3.50

CHARGRILLED STEAKS

6 07 RUMP 27 IO 07 SIRI OIN 8 OZ RIBEYE ** SERVED WITH FRIES, GRILLED TOMATO & ROCKET SALAD**

> ... UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR £1

> > add bearnaise, blue cheese or peppercorn sauce for £2

BRUNCH TIL 2PM

ALL DAY BREAKFAST bacon, pork sausage, Bury black pud, grilled tomato, mushrooms, babbuttered toast, hash brown & 2 eggs (poached, scrambled or fried)	15 ked beans,
VEGGIE BREAKFAST spinach, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, sauteed potatoes, toast, halloumi, 2 poached eggs & hollandaise sauce	13.50
BENEDICT toasted muffin, home roasted ham, 2 poached eggs & hollandaise	11.50
ROYALE toasted muffin, smoked salmon, 2 poached eggs & hollandaise + ADD spinach £2	12.50
FLORENTINE toasted muffin, spinach, 2 poached eggs & hollandaise	10.50

+++ WE HAVE GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAIALBLE +++ PLUS SOME DISHES CAN BE MADE GLUTEN FREE FRIES ARE COOKED IN FRYERS.

THAT MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN AND ARE USED FOR SHELLEISH

+++ PLEASE LET US KNOW OF ANY ALLERGES & DIETARY REQUIREMENTS WHEN ORDERING+++

MAINS

13.50

18

HOME ROASTED HAM & EGGS

thick cut ham, 2 fried eggs & fries	
FISH CAKE & BEARNAISE SAUCE	15
salmon, white fish, smoked haddock & m potato in panko crumb, spinach, samphir topped with a softly poached egg	
AUBERGINE PARMEGGIANO	14
baked with a rich tomato sauce, garlic	

SLOW ROAST PORK BELLY

black pud & potato croquette, apple cream, crispy kale, pickled fennel & pork jus

GRILLED COD WITH CHORIZO

crushed potatoes, samphire, caramelised onions, spinach with tomato butter sauce

BURGERS

" UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES OR CHEESY FRIES FOR AN EXTRA £1 "

STICKY CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES 14 rocket, crispy onions with chilli mayo & sesame seed bun

HOUSE RUMP BURGER 15.50

combined with chorizo, burger sauce, gherkins, cheese, tomato, gem in a sesame bun & fries

ADD BACON £1.50

SPICY ORIENTAL VEGAN BURGER & FRIES VEGAN sesame, coriander, gem, pickled carrot, chilli vegan mayo in brioche bun

SIDE ORDERS

SKIN ON FRIES	4	
garlic mayo - sweet chilli - BBQ	4.75	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	4./5	
sweet chilli sauce		
CHEESY FRIES	5	
garlic mayo - sweet chilli - BBQ		
GARLIC BREAD	4.50	
add cheese + £1		
MIXED SALAD	4.50	
mixed green leaf, cucumber, spring onion,		
tomato & wholegrain mustard dressing		

WHITE WINE	SM	MED	LG	BTL
HOUSE WHITE, PLENO NAVARRA, SPAIN fresh, dry with hints of tropical fruit & smooth.	3.75	5	6.75	19
MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ light, crisp & fresh dry, splash of citrus.	4.75	7	9	27
CHARDONNAY, PAYS D'OC, FRANCE fresh & lively with hints of peach & apricot.	4.75	6.50	8.50	24
LADERA VERDE SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE dry Crisp & fresh with limey fruit central valley.				22
AMANTI, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY fresh & light with good pear & apple fruit.	4.50	6	8	23
PICPOUL DE PINET, LANGUEDOC superb lemony balance, dry and crisp				27
SAUVIGNON DE TOURAINE, LOIRE, FRANCE wonderful rounded, balanced by a hint of gooseberry				30
MACON-VERGISSON LES ROCHERS, FRANCE Chablis style Macon with aromas of citrus, full-bodied.				38

ROSE WINE	SM	MED	LG	BTL
AMANTI DEL VINO, PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO soft easy going Pinot Grigio rose from near Venice.	4.50	6	8	23
FOXCOVER WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA soft sweet rose with plenty soft fruit flavours.	4.75	6.25	8.50	24

RED WINE	SM	MED	LG	BTL
PLENO TEMPRANILLO, NAVARRA, SPAIN	3.75	5	6.75	19
fruity leafy blackcurrant & strawberry flavours LAS PAMAPAS MALBEC, MENDOZA	4.75	6.50	8.50	24
full bodied, rich with warm blackcurrant & plum flavor REMI & JEROME, MERLOT, FRANCE	4	5.50	7.50	22
soft tones of plum & blackcurrant from the Mediterran RIOJA, BAGORDI, SPAIN	5	6.75	8.75	25
lively young tempranillo & little Granacha, medium bo SMART DOG, PINGO'S EDITION, PORTUGAL	died			27
Syrah & Trincadeira full bodied, intense & full of spic5 PINOT NOIR, PAPARUDA, ROMANIA				22
light & fruity, beautiful delicate colour, also nice chi CROZES-HERMITAGE, CAVE DE CLAIRMONT	lled			34
lovely deep purple, good depth, full-bodied				

SPARKLING WINE	SM	BTL
PROSECCO	6.50	26
PINK PROSECCO		26
MOET ET CHANDON BRUT CHAMPAGNE		50
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE		60

NUMBER FOUR

4 BUTCHER ROW - SHREWSBURY - SY1 1UW

COOKING SINCE 2011

BEERS, CIDER & ALES

P	
VELTINS PILSENER LAG	ER
HALF/P	T 3 / 5.8
SAN MIGUEL / ESTRELLA 330ML	4.5
LEFFE BLONDE 330ML	
CORONA 330ML	4.5
OLD SPECKLED HEN 500ML SHROPSHIRE GOLD 500ML BREW DOG IPA (ALCOHOL FREE) 330ML BECKS BLUE (ALCOHOL FREE) 330ML SAN MIGUEL	
(ALCOHOL FREE) 330ML	5
A STATE OF THE STA	
HENRY WESTONS CIDE	
HALF/PT	2.85 / 5.5
OLD MOUT EDUITY CIDED FOOM	

OLD MOUT FRUITY CIDER 500ML

-KIWI & LIME £5.50 -RED BERRIES -PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY

SOFT DRINKS

	REG	LG
FRESH ORANGE JUICE HOMEMADE LEMONADE (FIZZY OR STILL)	5 3.5	6
CRANBERRY JUICE	3	3.5
PRESSED APPLE JUICE OR PINEAPPLE	3	3.5
TOMATO JUICE	3	
PEACH ICE TEA	3	
★ SAN PELLEGRINO ★	3	
BLOOD ORANGE OR POMMEGRANAT FENTIMANS ginger beer / rose lemonade / elderflower / Dandelion & Burdock	E 3.5	
CANS OF FIZZY POP: lemonade / vimto	3	
COCA COLA / DIET COCA COLA / COKE ZERO	3.5	
APPLETISER	3.5	
MINERAL WATER / TONIC	2.5	

COCKTAILS

GLASS/JUG

_			
*	NUMBER 4 - GIN, FIZZY FRESH LEMONADE, STRAWBERRY, MINT & LIME	8	18
\bigstar	APEROL SPRITZ - APEROL, PROSECCO & SODA	9	20
\bigstar	ESPRESSO MARTINI - KAHLUA, VODKA & ESPRESSO	10	
\bigstar	PORNSTAR MARTINI - PASSIONFRUIT, VANILLA VODKA, PINEAPLLE &	9	
	PROSECCO		
*	LONG ISLAND PEACH ICED TEA - VODKA, GIN, TEQUILA, RUM, PEACH	9	
	SCHNAPPS, COLA & LEMON JUICE		
\bigstar	CLASSIC MARGARITA - TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC & LIME	8	
\bigstar	STRAWBERRY OR PASSIONFRUIT BELLINI - PROSECCO, FRUIT & LEMON	7	
\bigstar	PINA COLADA - WHITE RUM, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT	8	18
\bigstar	PINK GIN FIZZ - BOMBAY GIN, STRAWBERRY, LEMONADE, PINEAPPLE &	8	18
	CRANBERRY		
\bigstar	BLOODY MARY - VODKA, SPICY TOMATO JUICE & LEMON	8	
*	BUCKS FIZZ - PROSECCO & FRESH ORANGE JUICE	7	
\star	COSMOPOLITAN - VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, CRANBERRY, LIME & ORANGE	9	

MILKSHAKES

MADE WITH ICE CREAM & TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM

£5

BANANA - VANILLA - CHOCOLATE -STRAWBERRY - CARAMEL

£5.50

- BROWNIE & MARSHMALLOW
- OREO
- ETON MESS (STRAWBERRIES, CREAM & MERINGUE)
- STICKY TOFFEE

SMOOTHIES £6

RED - STRAWBERRY, BANANA & APPLE YELLOW - PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, LEMON, GINGER & MANGO GREEN - SPINACH, APPLE, CUCUMBER, LEMON & MINT

ICED LATTE £4 - milk & espresso (ADD SYRUP .45P)
FRAPPE - MOCHA OR CARAMEL £4.50 - topped with cream ICED CHAI LATTE £4 - milk, chai spices & cinnamon ICED DIRTY CHAI £4.50 - milk, chai spices, espresso & cinnamon

HOT DRINKS

	KLG	LG	
AMERICANO	2.75	3.25	
CAPPUCCINO/LATTE	3.25	3.75	
FLAT WHITE	3.25		
MOCHA	3.50	4	
CHAI LATTE		3.75	
DIRTY CHAI		4.25	
ESPRESSO	2	2.50	
PLAIN HOT CHOCLATE		4	
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE			

POT POT 3.25

£5

*SPECIALITY TEAS

BREAKFAST TEA

CAMOMILE / GREEN / PEPPERMINT / DECAF BREAKFAST / EARL GREY / LEMON & GINGER / RED FRUIT

FLAVOURED SYRUP - VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT, CINNAMON, ALMOND .25P

MILE ALTERNATIVES - SOVA / OAT / ALMOND